ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

282178-05
310059-47
242163-51
308549- 89
152466- 79
180351- 28
282178-05
309179-40
182716- 65
182716- 65
280052- 13
241421- 85
310059-47
309884- 66
309179-40
120608- 37
310059-47
281609- 18
152466-79
180351- 28
180351- 28
152466- 79
282178-05
241421- 85
310059-47
301916- 52
308549- 89
301916- 52
182716- 65
188921- 62
120608- 37
182716- 65
310059-47
281609- 18
182716- 65
310059-47
241421- 85
310059-47
310059-47
281609- 18
120608- 37
281609- 18
180616- 02
241421- 85
241421- 85
281609- 18
281609- 18
152466-79
281609- 18
180351- 28
241421- 85
307193-91
182716- 65
281609- 18
182716- 65
241421- 85
242163-51
280052- 13
241421- 85
241421- 85
242163-51
180351- 28
180351- 28
306150- 18
306150- 18
309179-40
182716- 65
189045- 89
310059-47
152466-79
120608- 37
215824- 96
188921- 62

BEELEN DANI EL
FAYT GECRGES

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

MEES JAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN
BEELEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS  YVES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
FAYT GEORGES

DENI ES RUDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GARI N ARNAUD
FAYT GECRGES
RANS MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BEELEN DANI EL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
FAYT GECRGES
DEVERGNI ES YCOHAN
MVEES JAN
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
GARI N ARNAUD

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GEORGES
RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GEORGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
FAYT GECRGES
FAYT GEORGES
RANS MARC

GARI N ARNAUD
RANS MARC

DE BECKER MARCEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
RANS MARC

RANS MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RANS MARC
RUCQUOY JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ADAM ANDRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
WANUFEL DI DI ER

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

SI MONS YVES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RENI ER GABRI EL
FAYT GEORGES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GARI N ARNAUD
BURTON ANDRE
DOUDELET PASCAL

Geneent

ANDERLU
HEVERLE
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
KUMT' CH
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OVERW N
JUMET
LA BU S
SINT-JO
CORROY-
VI LLERS
LA BU S
HAASRCOD
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
KUMTI CH
JUMET
LA BU S
ANDERLU
HEVERLE
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
LA BU S
HAASRCOD
VI LLERS
LA BU S
JUMET
LA BU S
LA BU S
HAASRCOD
VI LLERS
HAASRCOD
OVERI JS
JUMET
JUMET
HAASRCD
HAASROD
BOSSUT-
HAASRCD
MARBAI S
JUMET
JODA GN
VI LLERS
HAASRCOD
VI LLERS
JUMET
ANDERLU
OVERW N
JUMET
JUMET
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
CORROY-
VI LLERS
CORROY-
LA BU S
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
BAI SY-T
ANDERLU

WRWWNNOORORAOIOIROOICONOIO N

Af st and
Di st anc

370549
296832
308517
366437
356536
330994

2
346165
333660

2
369071
317808

2
360025

2
327446

3
365874

ANWWWNN

308933

306474

35298

35917

DOUITWOONNNNOOWORNP,POUIORARR,RAWWONWOHOINOIAN

339494
2
3
8
347000
9
5
4
334079
2

Ri ng
Bague

207079821
107755223
112840822
476645623
106305622
105350222
204126423
114610122
113400820
113485521
210650221
106754123
101654521
206869423
114610922
110416620
103864122
211970722
112562221
113471721
105334923
106361519
210720822
106845223
112172922
108306723
206784523
108306823
113400220
109230122
110419520
113405820
107773423
211976822
113833217
107757623
106759023
110941121
107759523
213124821
107923021
200910423
202161522
106979123
106628323
203892022
202792220
113532820
211975222
105354522
106849423
105542523
106017419
204491823
105396522
106958823
106632423
205278223
108397223
106846123
112842222
106014819
105351622
103128519
105776023
105344923
109647818
113420020
110940221
106304122
107926021
107916921
106621523

Snel h.
Vit esse



209941- 33
309179-40
306150- 18
307193-91
188921- 62
306150- 18
215824- 96
310059-47
310059-47
281915- 33
281609- 18
120608- 37
242163-51
182716- 65
301916- 52
241421- 85
242163-51
301951-87
120608- 37
180351- 28
310059-47
215824- 96
310059-47
241421- 85
241421- 85
242163-51
221095-32
241421- 85
308549- 89
215824- 96
306150- 18
180351- 28
306150- 18
301916- 52
309179-40
182716- 65
281326- 26
310059-47
309079- 37
310059-47
242163-51
310059-47
241421- 85
215824- 96
280052- 13
311488-21
306150- 18
210036- 31
189045- 89
309179-40
280052- 13
282520- 56
308549- 89
184882- 00
241421- 85
305501-48
301951-87
188921- 62
309079- 37
311488-21
241421- 85

ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G LET DANI EL
ADAM ANDRE
DOUDELET PASCAL

G LET DANI EL
BURTON ANDRE

FAYT GEORGES

FAYT GECRGES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
RANS MARC

GARI N ARNAUD
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
RUCQUOY JEAN

FAYT GECRGES
BURTON ANDRE

FAYT GEORGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MEES JAN

BURTON ANDRE

G LET DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

G LET DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JAUBI N DI RK

FAYT GECRGES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
FAYT GEORGES
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
FAYT GECRGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
BURTON ANDRE

SI MONS  YVES

FEYS BENNY

G LET DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RENI ER GABRI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS  YVES
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MEES JAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DOUDELET PASCAL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
FEYS BENNY
WANUFEL DI DI ER

GREZ-DO 5
CORROY- 18
ERNAGE 26
JODAO GN 7
ANDERLU 7
ERNAGE
BAI SY-T
LA BU S
LA BU S
JANDRAI 6
HAASRCOD
VILLERS 8
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
JUMET
ANDERLU
ANDERLU 3
VI LLERS 8
MARBAIS 9
LA BU S
BAI SY-T
LA BU S
JUMET
JUMET
ANDERLU
WAVRE
JUMET
HEVERLE 7
BAI SY-T
ERNAGE
MARBAIS 9
ERNAGE
ANDERLU
CORROY-
VI LLERS
OVERI JS 2
LA BU S
I NCOURT 3
LA BU S
ANDERLU
LA BU S
JUMET
BAI SY-T
OVERWN 8
HULDENB 9
ERNAGE
HOUTAIN 6
CORROY- 4
CORROY-
OVERWN 8
CHASTRE 4
HEVERLE 7
OVERI JS 2
JUMET 0
GENAPPE 3
3
7
3
9
0

(2]

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
| NCOURT

o

=

=N N~

=

BN
NNWRONNPROOINNOOWOOUINFLPNNPRPROORARERLPOIOR

=

T e T
ARONDRPRWOMDN

= Ol
onN

= =
NWNEFERRA~D

w
WOWUIRLRNORFRONOD

10
354385
14
353420
15

7

16

14

5

3
356174
7
330113
2

6

4
339797
4
352195
15
334566

112777320
105491623
103130319
105651622
107305721
100125420
106626419
107755723
107757223
105639023
204491723
106644719
112841322
105393822
112529523
104125823
106632523
108320523
107924121
105334123
110942921
106990123
101654921
106753623
106979623
106631323
106296719
106758723
202023922
110426720
106165222
105334523
106164022
108307823
105349323
105375523
200516321
107756923
113222920
107757023
112843622
114000321
106754523
110426320
210650421
200813323
111686418
101087318
109235218
105343823
205277623
113479121
200442221
604135423
106957323
105296623
108358723
106620723
106211922
200973423
106958723

Best at

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

152466-79
152466- 79
309884- 66
309884- 66
152466- 79
311853-95
242164-52
184882- 00
180351- 28
152466-79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GONDRY- VERSPREET
CHARLES- ANDRE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Geneent

BOSSUT-

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

356536
2
360025
2
3
299088
304363
352195
330994
4

Ri ng
Bague

100870224
100880424
202850624
202850524
100877324
101533124
101542424
202793124
101041624
100878224

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



309884- 66
242164-52
152466- 79
188921- 62
210036- 31
152466- 79
152466-79
242164-52
188921- 62
180351- 28
312117-68
242164-52
311853-95
242164-52
180351- 28
283218-75
242849- 58
210036- 31
180351- 28
242849- 58
152466- 79
312117-68
152466-79
242164-52
152466-79
311853-95
152466- 79
311853-95
242164-52
311853-95
152466-79
152466- 79
180351- 28
242849- 58
152466- 79
152466- 79
242164-52
242849- 58
311853-95

DENI ES RUDY
CHARLES- ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DOUDELET PASCAL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CHARLES- ANDRE
DOUDELET PASCAL
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI N ALEXI A
CHARLES- ANDRE
GONDRY- VERSPREET
CHARLES- ANDRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
LEMASSON BEN
VERSPREET- MUNTON
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERSPREET- MUNTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GOFFI N ALEXI A

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CHARLES- ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GONDRY- VERSPREET

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GONDRY- VERSPREET
CHARLES- ANDRE
GONDRY- VERSPREET

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN
VERSPREET- MUNTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CHARLES- ANDRE
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GONDRY- VERSPREET

SINT-JO 11
LOBBES 11
BOSSUT- 35
ANDERLU 4
HOUTAI N 12
BOSSUT- 35
BOSSUT- 35
LOBBES 11
ANDERLU 4
MARBAI S 11
NETHEN 5
LOBBES 11
THUI LLI 15
LOBBES 11
MARBAI S 11
OVERIJS 1
TH R MO
HOUTAI N
MARBAI S
TH Rl MO
BOSSUT-
NETHEN 5
BOSSUT-
LCOBBES

BOSSUT-
THUI LLI

BOSSUT-
THUI LLI

LOBBES

THUI LLI

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
TH Rl MO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
LOBBES

THI RI MO
THUI LLI

NRRL N P
ORRRLRNUIO

=

ORPPNNOOIRPUIROOWWONN

e

T

el
WUOITWNUINARWOOONON DN

202850324
101544424
100873724
106725024
101310324
100880924
100873824
101540224
106725924
101042924
101170724
101542524
101532324
110545724
101041324
202911824
112468624
101311524
101041224
112466824
100871924
101171424
100875224
101544524
100880724
101531224
100879124
102263024
101545124
101531824
100880624
100877624
101040624
105572724
100870824
100877124
101542224
105579524
101530724

Geneent AD
Localit EN

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

310059-47
308549- 89
282178-05
241421- 85
309884- 66
180351- 28
241421- 85
301916- 52
308549- 89
301916- 52
310059-47
310059-47
241421- 85
310059-47
281609- 18
241421- 85
241421- 85
241421- 85
307193-91
281609- 18
241421- 85
242163-51
280052- 13
241421- 85
241421- 85
306150- 18
309179-40
188921- 62
309179-40
310059-47
310059-47
281915- 33

FAYT GEORGES
MEES JAN

BEELEN DANI EL
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DENI ES RUDY
RUCQUOY JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
MEES JAN
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
FAYT GEORGES
FAYT GECRGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
FAYT GEORGES
RANS MARC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ADAM ANDRE

RANS MARC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
SI MONS YVES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DOUDELET PASCAL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FAYT GECRGES
FAYT GEORGES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

LA BU S
HEVERLE
KUMTI CH
JUMET

SI NT-JO
MARBAI S
JUMET

ANDERLU
HEVERLE
ANDERLU
LA BU S
LA BU S
JUMET 59
LABUS 9
HAASROD 6
JUVET 59
JUMET 59
JUMET 59
JODAO GN 5
HAASROD 6
JUMET 59
ANDERLU 16
OVERWN 6
JUMET 59
JUVET 59
ERNAGE 11
CORROY- 13
ANDERLU 4
CORROY- 13
LABUS 9
LABUS 9
JANDRAI 3

ol
PP OWWO

ol
©

B
©ONWN

RPOWOIRrRFEPRAOTWLWW

296832
366437
370549
317808
360025
330994

2
308933

AP WWNDNDN

365874
4
5
6
359173
2
7
308517
369071
8
9
339494
346165
306474
2
5
6
358694

107755223
476645623
204126423
106754123
206869423
105334923
106845223
108306723
206784523
108306823
107773423
107757623
106759023
107759523
200910423
106979123
106628323
106849423
105542523
204491823
106958823
106632423
205278223
108397223
106846123
105776023
105344923
106621523
105491623
107755723
107757223
105639023



281609- 18
301916- 52
241421- 85
242163-51
301951-87
180351- 28
215824- 96
241421- 85
241421- 85
242163-51
241421- 85
180351- 28
301916- 52
309179-40
182716- 65
310059-47
310059-47
241421- 85
311488-21
309179-40
280052- 13
184882- 00
241421- 85
305501- 48
301951-87
188921- 62
311488-21
241421- 85
282647- 86
242163-51
305501-48
241421- 85
241421- 85
242163-51
241421- 85
311488-21
311488-21
241421- 85
241421- 85
241421- 85
184882- 00
309179-40
241421- 85
241421- 85
241421- 85
242163-51

RANS MARC
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
RUCQUOY JEAN
BURTON ANDRE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEVERGNI ES YOHAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GEORGES
FAYT GEORGES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
FEYS BENNY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS  YVES

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

WANUFEL DI DI ER
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
DOUDELET PASCAL
FEYS BENNY

WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C
WANUFEL DI DI ER

FEYS BENNY

FEYS BENNY

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

HAASRCD
ANDERLU
JUMET
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
BAI SY-T
JUMET
JUMET
ANDERLU
JUMET
MARBAI S
ANDERLU
CORROY-
VI LLERS
LA BU S
LA BU S
JUMET
HUL DENB
CORROY-
OVERW N
OVERI JS
JUMET
GENAPPE
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
HUL DENB
JUMET
NI L- SAl
ANDERLU
GENAPPE
JUMET
JUMET
ANDERLU
JUMET
HUL DENB
HUL DENB
JUMET
JUMET
JUMET
OVERI JS
CORROY-
JUMET
JUMET
JUMET
ANDERLU

6
12
59
16

3

4

3
59
59
16
59

4
12

BN N

=
NOFRPRWOWRRFRPRORANANNNEAERLREANONPORPWOIOOTW

=

w a1

&)

NEWW
NFRPOORM®

3

3

10

2
306520
2
334079
11

12

3

13

3

4

3
333660
7

8

14
356174
4

2
352195
15
334566
2

2

2

16
344783
4

2

17

18

5

19

3

4
20
21
22

2

5
23
24
25

204491723
112529523
104125823
106632523
108320523
105334123
106990123
106753623
106979623
106631323
106758723
105334523
108307823
105349323
105375523
107756923
107757023
106754523
200813323
105343823
205277623
604135423
106957323
105296623
108358723
106620723
200973423
106958723
105726923
106634623
105296823
106978823
106958323
106631023
106846723
200972723
200814823
106957123
106757323
106975923
206818623
105340323
106751323
106848623
106847023
106634523

1185.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1159.
1159.
1158.

Best at

Geneent

m >
20
kS

@

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282178-05
242163-51
152466-79
180351- 28
309179-40
182716- 65
182716- 65
280052- 13
310059-47
309179-40
120608- 37
310059-47
281609- 18
152466- 79
180351- 28
152466-79
282178-05
310059-47
182716- 65
188921- 62
120608- 37
182716- 65
281609- 18
182716- 65
310059-47

BEELEN DANI EL
DEVERGNI ES FREDERI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS  YVES

FAYT GEORGES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GARI N ARNAUD
FAYT GEORGES
RANS MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BEELEN DANI EL
FAYT GEORGES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
GARI N ARNAUD

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RANS MARC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
FAYT GEORGES

KUMT'T CH
ANDERLU
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OVERW N
LA BU S
CORROY-
VI LLERS
LA BU S
HAASRGOD
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
KUMTT CH
LA BU S
VI LLERS
ANDERLU
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
HAASROD
VI LLERS
LA BU S

=

=

|
NOOOOWONWOOUICONOCUINNOOUUIOITONW

=

RPOANNNWRNANNRORRNRRPROWRNNRE

370549
308517
356536
330994
346165
333660

2
369071
296832

2
327446

2
365874

30647

AOINAEANPEPOWWOWNWNDN

207079821
112840822
106305622
105350222
114610122
113400820
113485521
210650221
101654521
114610922
110416620
103864122
211970722
112562221
113471721
106361519
210720822
112172922
113400220
109230122
110419520
113405820
211976822
113833217
110941121



26 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 3 3 BE 213124821 13. 16580 1211. 6370 26
27 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 6 3 BE 107923021 12.45238 1210. 9839 27
28 180616-02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 3 1 352981 BE 202161522 13. 06501 1209. 5225 28
29 281609-18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 5 4 BE 203892022 13. 17530 1207.9701 29
30 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 8 5 BE 202792220 13. 18000 1207. 5050 30
31 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 5 4 BE 113532820 13.10188 1207. 3143 31
32 281609- 18 RANS MARC HAASROD 8 6 6 BE 211975222 13.18030 1207. 3057 32
33 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 3 3 BE 105354522 12.49322 1205. 6459 33
34 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 4 6 BE 106017419 12.52249 1202. 7468 34
35 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 5 7 BE 105396522 12.52339 1202. 0968 35
36 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 5 2 BE 112842222 12. 32180 1199. 0556 36
37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 5 4 BE 106014819 12.51092 1198. 5877 37
38 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 5 4 5 BE 105351622 12.51112 1198. 4431 38
39 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 3 339494 BE 103128519 12. 58330 1197. 2985 39
40 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 6 8 BE 109647818 12.54289 1193. 8529 40
41 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 2 347000 BE 113420020 13. 05400 1193. 8073 41
42 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LABUS 12 2 5 BE 110940221 12. 23430 1193. 4544 42
43 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 3 5 BE 106304122 13. 13478 1193. 2395 43
44 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 3 4 BE 107926021 12.49298 1192. 8961 44
45 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAISY-T 8 1 334079 BE 107916921 12.55110 1192. 3586 45
46 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 5 1 355570 BE 112777320 13. 13490 1189. 9269 46
47 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 9 2 BE 103130319 13. 00290 1189. 1903 47
48 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 2 1 359173 BE 105651622 13.17170 1188. 1998 48
49 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 3 1 2 BE 107305721 12. 33000 1187.8837 49
50 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 8 3 BE 100125420 13. 00490 1187. 8034 50
51 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAISY-T 8 4 2 BE 106626419 12.56160 1187. 7661 51
52 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 2 5 BE 106644719 12.51098 1185. 6969 52
53 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC ANDERLU 7 1 3 BE 112841322 12.35140 1185. 5399 53
54 182716- 65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 9 2 9 BE 105393822 12.56459 1184. 1783 54
55 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 8 6 BE 107924121 12.51448 1183. 1976 55
56 310059-47 FAYT GECRGES LA BUS 12 12 6 BE 110942921 12.26170 1181. 2642 56



